NAME
NOM

Caverly R J

Cenne P

Challen G E
Chamberlain D
Champagne Joseph
Champagne Mary Jane
Champoux Claude
Chandler Dorothy
Chapin P H
Chapman F, Ms

. Chappell T C
Charbonneau A, Miss
Charbonneau Marianne
Charette Mimi
Charette S, Ms
Charland € T
Charlebois P, Mrs
Charpentier D
Charron Guy
Charron J

Charron L
Chartrand G
Chartrand J J L
Chartrand P
Chatelain Isabelle
Cheatley V
Checkland Kenneth L
Chell T M

Chenail S, Mme
Chénier C, Mlle
Chénier J ‘
Chénier J, Miss
Chernushenko A T
Chestnut G
Chevassu P

Chilton C E, Ms
Chishoim D I
Chisholm F G
Chisholm G M
Chistoff 0 A
Choquette D, Mme
Choquette G
Chrétien RA J
Christensen M, Mrs
Christie Keith H
Christie N, Mrs
Clapperton A
Clark A K

Clark H B

Clark R

Clark R W

Clarke A

Clarke L W

Clarke Neil
Clarke V

Clement D

Clément L

Clément S, Miss
Cleminson F R
Llendenning DH

LOCAL

2-0258
2-531
2-3866
2-1344
5-2703
(59)3-6578
2-7332
5-1874
6-5803
2-9166
2-5112
6-787
2-2341
6-2600
(59)3-6035
6-7065
5-8356
5-8356
2-947
5-499
5-3168
(59)3-6770
2-7532
(59)3-6710
(59)3-7026
5-3827
5-8388

4-4013.

6-9028
4-3520
2-2647
2-7017
4-4445
5-8356
7-3875
5-6621
2-8926
7-3898
6-7174

2-5039

4-3618
2-5313
5-2394
5-8356

(59)3-5854

(59)3-7484
4-1418
2-2650
2-5452
7-267

2-5124

(59)3-5647
(59)3-6566

5-1695

5-8337
4-4733
4-3551
7-3872
2-1892

4-4130

DIVISION

'DIRECTION

MFS
ABSR
MGTC
SCS
ABM
MGIC
MINT
FPR
CPD
ESF
MGT
TG0
ABKL

"~ ADA

ABRT

- LGB
- ESC

ESC
MFRE
MFFP
APA
RWP
MGI
SCS
SCE
C6L
MFSP
TOD
APT
MPD
MGTP

" MFFS

1S
ESC
MRMA
MGIC
JLE
MRMS
MRMA
1DAO
MPD
SIC -
MMD
EST
EPG

.UT™

TEP

MGTI
755G
MRPA

-1SS

MFSC.
UTM
MGIC
MFS
TEM

- MPD

MRMA
‘IDAC
TDO

BUILDING
EDIFICE

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson-
Pearson
CD Howe
Pearson
CD Howe

. Pearson

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
CD Howe

€D Howe

Pearson -
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Fontaine
Pearson

P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Fontaine
CD Howe
Fontaine
Pearson
Pearson
Fontaine
Pearson
Pearson

P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
CD Howe
Pearson
Pearson
Fontaine
Pearson
Pearson
Fontaine .
Pearson
Pearson

. Pearson

Pearson
Pearson
Fontaine

P1 du Centre
Fontaine
Pearson
Fontaine

ROOM
PIECE

D1
D3

AG 145
c3

B3

A5 261
B5

c5

c5

108
AN
™

D3

D3

D3

A8 162
108
10E

D1 180
D1

D4 123
c2 120
AG 244
C3

c3
A4

D1

7

D4

6

AG 215
D1

7 .
10

L

c7

€7 183
14

BG 152
A7 252

C2 246
C6 222
10E

c3

A6

10

Al 1N
BG. 190

A2 133
D1
A6
A3 128
D1
10

A7 250

RESIDENCE

744-2165
777-6786
829-4341
825-3046
722-9715
224-3958

234-8779
£63-1805
737-1239
722-8981
563-5916

822-1810
. 822-1810
745-8750
749-5223

1-679-4329
523-5B9B
820-1339
722-1606
568-7123
663-8839
561-4283
749-1854

748-0362
728-5177
829-4855

820-8857

521-4624
236-7886
731-3090
224-7765
722-5287

731-7239
731-0721
749-0801
824-1539
737-9388

1-256-1725
835-4359 .
234-2433

568-1619
234-4776

737-4560
237-4330

April 1984



